DLS Pilot Invitational Girls 2 Mile

Race Date
September 13, 2014 Final Team Results
Girls
2 Mile
Class - C Middle School/Youth
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Avondale Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 15:37.6
1 68 Suzanne Pfeiffer 8 1 1 14:59.0 14:59.0 0:00.0
2 66 Jenna Pershern 8 2 3 15:01.0 30:00.0 0:02.0
3 58 Isabelle Donaghy 7 3 6 15:42.0 45:42.0 0:43.0
4 64 Isabella Leduc 7 4 10 16:11.0 1:01:53.0 1:12.0
5 67 Emma Pfeiffer 7 5 15 16:15.0 1:18:08.0 1:16.0
6 59  Amanda Dowd 7 (6) (21) 16:17.0  1:34:25.0 1:18.0
7 65  Alyvia Muir 7 @) (28) 16:20.0 1:50:45.0 1:21.0
Team - St. Thecla Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):50 Average Time: 18:49.8
1 185  Sabrina Evola 8 8 8 16:53.0 16:53.0 0:00.0
2 188  Mary Oster 7 9 17 17:00.0 33:53.0 0:07.0
3 184 Gina Digirolamo 8 10 27 19:14.0 53:07.0 2:21.0
4 187 Vicky Orlando 8 11 38 19:30.0 1:12:37.0 2:37.0
5 186 Samantha Kroll 8 12 50 21:32.0 1:34:09.0 4:39.0
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